
 

 

 

Blues Point Yacht Club 
 
Race Calendar 2021-2022 (v. 25/10/21) 

 
 

BPYC Series/ BPYC-SASC ‘Sheep Station’ Trophy/ BPYC Off-shores/ BPYC Cruises 
 

BPYC-SASC 1 Saturday 30 October 2021 1300hrs 

Race 1  Sunday 7 November 2021  1300hrs 

Race 2 – Alan Rintoul Trophy Sunday 21 November 2021 1300hrs 

BPYC-SASC 2 Saturday 27 November 2021 1300hrs 

Cruise – Sue Heyder Cruise & Lunch Saturday 11 December 2020 1000hrs 

Race 3 Sunday 16 January 2022 1300hrs 

BPYC-SASC 3 Saturday 22 January 2022 1300hrs 

Race 4 Sunday 30 January 2022 1300hrs 

BPYC-SASC 4 Saturday 05 February 2022 1300hrs 

Offshore North – Pittwater  Sat & Sun 19-20 February 2022 TBD 

Race 5  Sunday 6 March 2022 1300hrs 

Race 6 – Ladies Day Race Sunday 20 March 2022 1300hrs 

Race 7  Sunday 3 April 2022 1200hrs DLS 

Cruise - Bedlam Point BBQ Saturday 9 April 2022 1200hrs 

Race 8 Sunday 1 May 2022 1200hrs 

Race 9 – Trevor & Finn Memorial Sunday 15 May 2022 1200hrs 

Race 10 Sunday 29 May 2022 1200hrs 

Offshore South – Port Hacking TBD Sat & Sun 11-12 June 2022 TBD 

Race 11 Sunday 26 June 2022 1200hrs 

Race 12 – Errol Hazelwood Handicap Sunday 10 July 2022 1200hrs 

Annual General Meeting Saturday 23 July 2022 1230hrs 
 

Race  Regular point-scoring BPYC race series (21-22 Spring & Autumn series are combined) 
BPYC-SASC Interclub race series with Sydney Amateurs Sailing Club: ‘Sheep Station Trophy’ 
Offshore BPYC offshore race for Cat 4 certified boats (or cruising in company), overnight stay 
Cruise  Non-point scoring cruises and social activity 
 
Races are subject to change due to public health orders, weather & safety as per sailing instructions.  
Safety audits by appointment on Saturdays 23 October, 6/13/20/ November. 


